FRUIT 2 SPECIAL FINISHES
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM UP AND DOWN
FRUIT 2 SPECIAL FINISHES offers a unparalleled value cost proposition in 4
standard sizes ranging from 16 to 60 inch diameters. Direct and indirect
lighting from 2700K to 4000K . Offering two standard canopy and
mounting options.  Housing is full metal construction with both standard
powder coating in black or white as well as special gold finish. Complete

HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
2129-2-DI-S-D40-1-5-50W-80-27K-STD-GM-CS-RE
1.5"
1
3
CODE
4
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
-DI
-S2
CODE =  WATTS |  Ø
-50W 15,7"
-64W 20"
-76W 23.5"
-98W 29.5"
-120W 35.5"
-158W 47.2"
-198W 59"
3,000 lumens
3,800 lumens
4,600 lumens
5,900 lumens
5
-80
CRI 80
6 LED CRI:
7 SPECIFY CCT:
-27K 2700K -40K 4000K
*E.G : 30W = 30 total Watts
-1-5
-1-5
CODE: 2129-2
      DIRECT LUMENS
2129-2
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
7,200 lumens
9,500 lumens
11,900 lumens
-30K 3000K
-80
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
-D50 20"
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
-DI DIRECT/INDIRECT
INSTALLATION TYPE:
-S Suspended
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
-D40 15.7" -D90 35.5"
-D12 47.2"
-D60 23.5" -D150 59"
-D75 29.5"
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES 8 DIMMING OPTION:
-DIM
Non-Dimmable